
WWW.THESUSHIMAKI.CO.UK
21 MARKET PLACE, NEWBURY, RG145AA

01635 551702

Should you have any allergies or intolerances please notify a
member of staff before ordering food or drinks. 

Allergen and gluten free menus are all available on request.
Please ask a member of staff. 

Small hot dishes

Salty Edamame 
Hiyashi Wakame Salad 
Rice Bowl
Veggie Gyoza
Veggie/Vegan Temaki

Ramen
Gyoza Ramen – with your choice of chicken,
prawn, duck or vegetable gyoza. – bean sprouts,
noodles, red onion, spring onion, coriander and
sesame seeds.
Chilli Beef Ramen – sirloin steak, chilli, bean
sprouts, noodles, red onion, spring onion,
coriander, sesame seeds and a boiled egg. 
Salmon Ramen- salmon, bean sprouts, noodles,
red onion, spring onion, coriander and sesame
seeds.

Rice Dishes
Chicken Katsu Curry – served with
steamed rice. 

Donburi- served with rice, teriyaki sauce,
sesame seeds, bean sprouts and pickled
radish. Choose from:

Beef
Salmon
Chicken 
Eel

£7.00

£8.20

£9.00
£9.30
£9.50

£9.00

£15.00
£14.00
£14.00
£24.00

£17.00

£20.00

£19.00

£14.00

£15.50
£15.00
£13.00
£14.50
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Vegetarian & VeganGyoza – 4pcs- choice of chicken, prawn, duck
or vegetable.
Yakitori- 4pcs- Japanese style chicken
skewers. 
Karaage- Japanese chicken thigh bites.
Tempura Prawn – 4pcs
Homemade Chilli Squid- served with our
homemade spicy dipping sauce. 
Spicy Crunchy Octopus- served with radish
and sweet chill sauce. 
Tataki - choose from Beef, Salmon or Tuna -
seared meat, serves in our special homemade
tataki sauce. Chose from:
Beef
Salmon 
Tuna
Hot Deluxe Platter- Made for Sharing –
Selection of gyoza, tempura prawn, karaage,
spicy crunchy octopus, yakitori and a rice
bowl. 

Crunchy Veggie Roll - tempura flakes,
cucumber, avocado, tofu, mayo, sesame seeds,
teriyaki and kanpyo. 
Veggie Philadelphia - Philadelphia, seaweed,
kanpyo, avocado, cucumber and sesame. 
Veggie Dragon - cucumber, asparagus, carrot,
spring onion, bell pepper, sweet chill sauce with
a layer of avocado on top. 
Hiyashi Roll - tomato, cucumber, avocado, rolled
in hiyashi wakame seaweed. 

£11.50

£11.00

£14.00

£11.00

Tamago
Inari 
Avocado

£4.00
£3.75
£3.75

Veggie Platter - (22pcs) crunchy veggie roll,
veggie Philadelphia and kanpyo hosomaki.

Vegan Platter - (16pcs) veggie dragon roll,
kanpyo hosomaki and inari nigiri. 

£19.00

£17.00

Avocado 
Cucumber
Asparagus 
Kampyo 
Tamago 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.70
£5.50
£3.50
£7.00
£5.00

Side Dishes

Uramaki Rolls - 8 pcs

Hosomaki - 6pcs

Nigiri - 2pcs

Platters
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All dishes marked with         can
be made vegan upon request. 



Side Dishes
Edamame - Salty or Spicy
Miso Soup
Chirashi Salad
Summer Salad
Hiyashi Wakame Salad
Rice Bowl

£3.70
£3.50
£6.50
£6.60
£5.50
£3.50

Hosomaki - 6pcs
Salmon
Tuna 
Prawn & Avocado 
Spicy Salmon 

Spicy Tuna
King Crab
Butterfish 
Smoked Salmon 

£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20

£6.50
£6.50
£6.30
£6.50

Sashimi - 4 slices
Salmon
Tuna 
Yellowtail
Seabass

Butterfish
Octopus
Sashimi for 1 - 6pcs
Salmon, Tuna & Butterfish

Deluxe Sashimi
Platter- 16 pcs 
Chef Selection 

£7.00
£8.00
£8.20
£8.30

£7.50
£6.50

£12.50

£23.00

Nigiri - 2 pcs
Salmon
Tuna 
Yellowtail
Butterfish

Seabass
Eel
Ebi Prawn
Ikura
Nigiri Set - 12pcs
Chef selection

£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00

£7.00
£6.50
£5.50
£6.50

£26.00

Temaki - 1pc Handroll
Crunchy Prawn- tempura flakes, tempura prawn,
Teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds and mayonnaise. 

Spicy Tuna- tuna, spring onion. tobiko, chilli
sauce, cucumber and mayonnaise. 

Salmon & Avocado – salmon, avocado, sesame
seeds, tobiko and mayonnaise.

Crunchy Snowcrab – tempura flakes, crabmeat,
teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds, cucumber and
mayonnaise.

Chirashi- salmon, tuna, butterfish, spring onion,
spicy sauce, cucumber and sesame.

£6.80

£6.50

£6.30

£6.50

£6.50

Special Sushi Rolls - 8pcs 
Dragon Roll 5 pcs or 10 pcs – tempura prawn,
asparagus, wasabi mayonnaise, tobiko, teriyaki,
sesame seeds - with a layer of salmon on top. 
Black Dragon - crabmeat, avocado, mayonnaise,
tobiko, sesame seeds, teriyaki – with a layer of
eel on top. 
Crunchy Chicken Teriyaki - breaded chicken,
cucumber, mayonnaise, teriyaki and sesame
seeds. 
Red eye cracker - salmon, prawn. Chilli sauce,
tobiko, asparagus, spring onion and wasabi
mayo. 
Philadelphia Deluxe - salmon, avocado,
Philadelphia, sesame seeds, spring onion,
mayonnaise – with a layer of smoked salmon on
top. 
Rainbow Roll – crabmeat, avocado, mayonnaise,
teriyaki, tobiko – with a layer of salmon, tuna,
prawn and butterfish. 
Unagi Special - eel, avocado, ebi prawn,
mayonnaise, teriyaki, sesame seeds – with a
layer of salmon on top. 
Tempura Prawn & Snowcrab – tempura prawn,
teriyaki, sesame seeds, mayonnaise, tempura
flakes – topped with snowcrab. 
Snowcrab Futomaki - crabmeat, teriyaki,
sesame seeds, tempura flakes, mayonnaise and
cucumber. 
Duck Futomaki - duck, cucumber, mayonnaise,
teriyaki, spring onion and sesame. 

£9.00/
£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

£16.00

£15.60

£16.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.50

£17.00

Uramaki- 8pcs 
California - crabsticks, avocado, mayonnaise
and sesame seeds. 
Crunchy Salmon Skin - salmon skin ,cucumber,
mayonnaise,
teriyaki, sesame and spring onion. 
Spicy Crunchy Tuna - tuna, cucumber,
tempura flakes, tobiko, spicy onion, chilli sauce,
teriyaki and mayonnaise.
Crunchy Salmon - salmon, cucumber, tempura
flakes, tobiko, teriyaki and mayonnaise. 
Crunchy Tempura- tempura prawn, teriyaki,
sesame seeds, tempura flakes and mayonnaise. 
Salmon & Avocado- salmon, avocado,
mayonnaise and sesame seeds.
Philadelphia - salmon, avocado, cucumber,
Philadelphia and sesame seeds. 
Green Dragon - tempura prawn, asparagus,
kimchi sauce, tobiko, teriyaki, sesame seeds -
with a layer of avocado on top. 
Crunchy Spicy Duck - duck. tempura flakes,
cucumber, sesame, spring onion, siracha,
mayonnaise and teriyaki. 

£12.00

£15.00

£12.50

£12.50

£14.00

£12.00

£12.00

£16.50

£16.00
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Sushi Platters
£17.00

£17.50
£18.50

£20.00

£26.00

£46.00

£90.00
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Crunchy platter – 12 pcs - a mixture of
salmon, tuna and prawn rolls. 
Chef Surprise – 12 pcs – chef’s selection 
Sushi of the Day – 12pcs – check black board. 
Special Sushi Rolls – 16pcs – check black
board. 
Sushi & Sashimi – 22pcs- crunchy salmon
uramaki, tuna hosomaki and chef’s selection of
sashimi. 
Sharing Platter for 2 – 30pcs- full dragon,
half crunchy salmon roll, half crunchy spicy
tuna and a chefs selection of nigiri and
sashimi. 
Sharing Platter for 4 -60pcs- full dragon,
crunchy salmon roll, crunchy spicy tuna,
crunchy crab futomaki and a chefs selection
of sashimi and nigiri. 

Poke Bowls
All poke bowls are served with avocado, edamame,

cucumber, carrot, radish, hiyashi seaweed, sesame seeds,
spring onion, steamed rice in our special poke dressing.

Spicy Salmon
Spicy Tuna
Chirashi 

£16.00
£16.50
£16.50
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