Small hot dishes

95 Gyoza – 4pcs- choice of chicken, prawn, duck	£7.00
or vegetable.	
96 Vakitori – <i>4n</i> cs– Japanese stule chicken	£8.30

skewers.	
97 Karaage- Japanese chicken thigh bites.	£9.00
98 Tempura Prawn – 4pcs	£9.30
99 Hamamada Chilli Squid- convod with our	CO FO

homemade spicy dipping sauce.

100 Spicy Crunchy Octopus—served with radish £9.00 and sweet chill sauce.

101 Tataki - choose from Beef, Salmon or Tuna - seared meat, serves in our special homemade tataki sauce. Chose from:

Beef	£15.00
Salmon	£14.00
Tuna	£14.00

102 Hot Deluxe Platter- Made for Sharing - Selection of gyoza, tempura prawn, karaage, spicy crunchy octopus, yakitori and a rice bowl.

Ramen

103 Gyoza Ramen – with your choice of chicken,	£17.00
prawn, duck or vegetable gyoza. – bean sprouts,	
noodles, red onion, spring onion, coriander and	
sesame seeds.	

104 Chilli Beef Ramen – sirloin steak, chilli, bean sprouts, noodles, red onion, spring onion, coriander, sesame seeds and a boiled egg.

105 Salmon Ramen- salmon, bean sprouts, noodles, £19.00 red onion, spring onion, coriander and sesame seeds.

Rice Dishes

106 Chicken Katsu Curry – served with £14.00 steamed rice.

107 Donburi– served with rice, teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds, bean sprouts and pickled radish. *Choose from:*

Beef	£15.50
Salmon	£15.00
Chicken	£13.00
Eel	£14.50

Vegetarian & Vegan Side Dishes

67 Salty Edamame	£3.70
68 Hiyashi Wakame Salad	£5.50
69 Rice Bowl	£3.50
70 Veggie Gyoza	£7.00
🎾 71 Veggie/Vegan Temaki	£5.00

Uramaki Rolls - 8 pcs

72 Crunchy Veggie Roll − tempura flakes,	£11.50
cucumber, avocado, tofu, mayo, sesame seeds,	
teriyaki and kanpyo.	

73 Veggie Philadelphia - Philadelphia, seaweed, £11.00 kanpyo, avocado, cucumber and sesame.

74 Veggie Dragon - cucumber, asparagus, carrot, spring onion, bell pepper, sweet chill sauce with a layer of avocado on top.

75 Hiyashi Roll - tomato, cucumber, avocado, rolled £11.00 in hiyashi wakame seaweed.

Hosomaki - 6pcs

7 6	Avocado	£4.00
// 77	Cucumber	£4.00
78	Asparagus	£4.00
79	Kampyo	£4.00
80	Tamago	£4.00

Nigiri - 2pcs

81 Tamago	£4.00
🖊 82 Inari	£3.75
≥ 83 Avocado	£3.75

Platters

84	Veggie Platter - (22pcs) crunchy veggie roll,	£19.00
	veggie Philadelphia and kanpyo hosomaki.	

№85 Vegan Platter - (16pcs) veggie dragon roll, £17.00 kanpyo hosomaki and inari nigiri.



The Sushi Maki



WWW.THESUSHIMAKI.CO.UK 21 MARKET PLACE, NEWBURY, RG145AA 01635 551702

Should you have any allergies or intolerances please notify a member of staff before ordering food or drinks. Allergen and gluten free menus are all available on request. Please ask a member of staff.

Side Dishes

01	Edamame - Salty or Spicy	£3.70
02	Miso Soup	£3.50
03	Chirashi Salad	£6.50
04	Summer Salad	£6.60
05	Hiyashi Wakame Salad	£5.50
06	Rice Bowl	£3.50

Hosomaki - 6pcs

08	Salmon	£6.00	12 Spicy Tuna	£6.50
09	Tuna	£6.20	13 King Crab	£6.50
10	Prawn & Avocado		14 Butterfish	£6.30
11	Spicy Salmon	£6.20	15 Smoked Salmon	£6.50

Sashimi - 4 slices

16	Salmon	£7.00	20	Butterfish	£7.50
17	Tuna	£8.00	21	Octopus	£6.50
18	Yellowtail	£8.20	22	Sashimi for 1 - 6pcs	£12.50
19	Seabass	£8.30		Salmon, Tuna & Butterfish	
			23	Deluxe Sashimi	£23.00
				Platter-16 pcs	
				Chaffalaction	

Nigiri - 2 pcs

57 Salmon	£6.00	61 Seabass	£7.00
58 Tuna	£6.20	62 Eel	£6.50
59 Yellowtail	£6.20	63 Ebi Prawn	£5.50
60 Butterfish	£6.00	64 Ikura	£6.50
		65 Nigiri Set - 12pcs	£26.00

Poke Bowls

All poke bowls are served with avocado, edamame, cucumber, carrot, radish, hiyashi seaweed, sesame seeds, spring onion, steamed rice in our special poke dressing.

108	Spicy Salmon	£16.00
109	Spicy Tuna	£16.50
110	Chirashi	£16.50

Special Sushi Rolls - 8pcs

30 Dragon Roll <i>5 pcs or 10 pcs</i> – tempura prawn,	£9.00/
asparagus, wasabi mayonnaise, tobiko, teriyaki,	£17.00
sesame seeds - with a lauer of salmon on top	

- **31 Black Dragon** crabmeat, avocado, mayonnaise, £17.00 tobiko, sesame seeds, teriyaki with a layer of eel on top.
- **32 Crunchy Chicken Teriyaki** breaded chicken, cucumber, mayonnaise, teriyaki and sesame seeds.
- **33 Red eye cracker** salmon, prawn. Chilli sauce, tobiko, asparagus, spring onion and wasabi mayo.
- **34 Philadelphia Deluxe** salmon, avocado, £15.60 Philadelphia, sesame seeds, spring onion, mayonnaise with a layer of smoked salmon on top.
- **35 Rainbow Roll** crabmeat, avocado, mayonnaise, £16.00 teriyaki, tobiko with a layer of salmon, tuna, prawn and butterfish.
- **36 Unagi Special** eel, avocado, ebi prawn, mayonnaise, teriyaki, sesame seeds with a layer of salmon on top.
- **37 Tempura Prawn & Snowcrab** tempura prawn, £14.00 teriyaki, sesame seeds, mayonnaise, tempura flakes topped with snowcrab.
- **38 Snowcrab Futomaki** crabmeat, teriyaki, sesame seeds, tempura flakes, mayonnaise and cucumber
- **39 Duck Futomaki** duck, cucumber, mayonnaise, £17.00 teriyaki, spring onion and sesame.

Temaki - 1pc Handroll

- **24 Crunchy Prawn** tempura flakes, tempura prawn, £6.80 Teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds and mayonnaise.
- **25 Spicy Tuna** tuna, spring onion. tobiko, chilli sauce, cucumber and mayonnaise.
- **26 Salmon & Avocado** salmon, avocado, sesame £6.30 seeds, tobiko and mayonnaise.
- **27 Crunchy Snowcrab** tempura flakes, crabmeat, £6.50 teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds, cucumber and mayonnaise.
- **28** Chirashi- salmon, tuna, butterfish, spring onion, £6.50 spicy sauce, cucumber and sesame.

Uramaki-8pcs

48	California - crabsticks, avocado, mayonnaise	£12.00
	and sesame seeds.	
49	Crunchy Salmon Skin - salmon skin ,cucumber,	£15.00
	mayonnaise,	
	teriyaki, sesame and spring onion.	
50	Spicy Crunchy Tuna - tuna, cucumber,	£12.50
	tempura flakes, tobiko, spicy onion, chilli sauce,	
	teriyaki and mayonnaise.	
51	Crunchy Salmon - salmon, cucumber, tempura	£12.50
	flakes, tobiko, teriyaki and mayonnaise.	
52	Crunchu Tempura - tempura prawn teriuaki	f14 00

sesame seeds, tempura flakes and mayonnaise.
 Salmon & Avocado- salmon, avocado, mayonnaise and sesame seeds.

54 Philadelphia – salmon, avocado, cucumber, £12.00
 Philadelphia and sesame seeds.
 55 Green Dragon – tempura prawn, asparagus, £16.50

£16.00

55 Green Dragon – tempura prawn, asparagus, kimchi sauce, tobiko, teriyaki, sesame seeds – with a layer of avocado on top.
Crunchy Spicy Duck – duck, tempura flakes,

56 cucumber, sesame, spring onion, siracha, mayonnaise and teriyaki.

Sushi Platters

40 Crunchy platter - 12 pcs - a mixture of

	= p = = p = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	217.00
	salmon, tuna and prawn rolls.	
41	Chef Surprise – 12 pcs – chef's selection	£17.50
42	Sushi of the Day – 12pcs – check black board.	£18.50
43	Special Sushi Rolls – <i>16pcs</i> – check black	£20.00
	board.	
44	Sushi & Sashimi – 22pcs- crunchy salmon	£26.00
	uramaki, tuna hosomaki and chef's selection of	
	sashimi.	
45	Sharing Platter for 2 – <i>30pcs</i> – full dragon,	£46.00
	half crunchy salmon roll, half crunchy spicy	
	tuna and a chefs selection of nigiri and	
	sashimi.	
46	Sharing Platter for 4 -60pcs- full dragon,	£90.00

crunchy salmon roll, crunchy spicy tuna,

of sashimi and nigiri.

crunchy crab futomaki and a chefs selection